
 

 

 

QUOTATION NUMBER: 

ERRATUM FOR 1 ADDENDUM FOR EAST LONDON MAGISTRATE COURT – 

CLEANING SERVICES FOR 3 MONTHS: CS23/07/03MM 

ADDENDUM TO CHANGE CLOSING DATE & REPLACE THE PRICING 

SCHEDULE 

 

1. ADDENDUM 

1. Closing date changed from 24/11/2023 to 28/11/2023 
      @ 11H00. 
 
2.  Replace the pricing schedule & pages1,2,3,4 with the attached. 

 
 

 
 


